HOUSING REVENUE ACCOUNT

Expenditure

Repairs and Maintenance

Rents Rates and Taxes
Supervision and Management
Special Services

Housing Related Support - Wardens
Housing Related Support - Central
Control

Tenants Participation

New Build Schemes Evaluation
New Bolsover Project

Leased Flats

Debt Management Expenses

Total Expenditure

Income

Dwelling Rents

Non-dwelling Rents

Leasehold Flats and Shops Income
Repairs and Maintenance
Supervision and Management
Special Services

Housing Related Support - Wardens
Housing Related Support - Central
Control

New Bolsover Project

Total Income
Net Cost of Services

Appropriations

Increase in Bad Debt Provision
Capital Interest Costs
Investment Interest Income
Depreciation

T/f to Major Repairs Reserve
Contribution to Insurance Reserve
Contribution to Development
Reserve

Contribution to Vehicle
Replacement Reserve

Use of Earmarked Reserves

Contribution from HRA Balance

Net Operating (Surplus) / Deficit

Revised

Budget

2020/21

£

4,836,282
214,117
5,282,389
442,725
636,020

259,708

66,041
453,886
27,842
92,000
8,000

12,319,010

(20,346,910)

(138,638)
(14,480)
(59,597)

(1,795)
(44,663)
(409,168)

(333,263)
(27,842)

(21,376,356)

(9,057,346)

180,000
3,495,466
(1,435)
3,800,000
1,432,452
40,000

400,000

200,000

(545,886)
(38,696)

(95,445)

Original

Budget

2021/22

£

5,223,954
191,708
5,389,863
458,212
635,544

272,954

71,850
400,000
5,000

0

8,240

12,657,325

(20,819,238)

(140,709)
(14,480)
(12,500)

(562)
(44,663)
(294,387)

(283,872)
0

(21,610,411)

(8,953,086)

180,000
3,190,231
(1,435)
4,274,630
1,112,070
50,000

400,000

180,000

(400,000)
(38,693)

(6,283)

Forecast
2022/23
£

5,187,515
193,621
5,414,760
469,955
646,407

277,732

83,423
0

0

0
8,490

12,281,903

(21,131,520)

(142,811)
(14,480)
(12,500)

0
(44,663)
(132,969)

(213,528)
0

(21,692,471)

(9,410,568)

180,000
3,075,685
(1,435)
4,274,630
1,112,070
50,000

450,000

296,000

0
(38,693)

(12,311)

APPENDIX 3

Forecast
2023/24
£

5,286,855
194,427
5,557,140
488,965
657,368

281,248

71,752
0

0

0
8,750

12,546,505

(21,448,490)

(144,941)
(14,480)
(12,500)

0
(44,663)
(134,912)

(216,731)
0

(22,016,717)

(9,470,212)

180,000
2,978,368
(1,435)
4,274,630
1,112,070
50,000

550,000

352,000

0
(38,693)

(13,272)

Forecast
2024/25
£

5,359,149
195,603
5,689,625
509,438
668,595

284,878

73,112
0

0

0
9,020

12,789,420

(21,770,220)

(147,099)
(14,480)
(12,500)

0
(44,663)
(136,885)

(219,982)
0

(22,345,829)

(9,556,409)

180,000
2,751,144
(1,435)
4,274,630
1,112,070
50,000

900,000

276,000

0
0

(14,000)



