HOUSING REVENUE ACCOUNT

	Revised Budget 2020/21	Original Budget 2021/22	Forecast 2022/23	Forecast 2023/24	Forecast 2024/25
Expenditure	£	£	£	£	£
Repairs and Maintenance	4,836,282	5,223,954	5,187,515	5,286,855	5,359,149
Rents Rates and Taxes	214,117	191,708	193,621	194,427	195,603
Supervision and Management	5,282,389	5,389,863	5,414,760	5,557,140	5,689,625
Special Services	442,725	458,212	469,955	488,965	509,438
Housing Related Support - Wardens	636,020	635,544	646,407	657,368	668,595
Housing Related Support - Central Control	259,708	272,954	277,732	281,248	284,878
Tenants Participation	66,041	71,850	83,423	71,752	73,112
New Build Schemes Evaluation	453,886	400,000	0	0	0
New Bolsover Project	27,842	5,000	0	0	0
Leased Flats	92,000	0	0	0	0
Debt Management Expenses	8,000	8,240	8,490	8,750	9,020
Total Expenditure	12,319,010	12,657,325	12,281,903	12,546,505	12,789,420
Income					
Dwelling Rents	(20,346,910)	(20,819,238)	(21,131,520)	(21,448,490)	(21,770,220)
Non-dwelling Rents	(138,638)	(140,709)	(142,811)	(144,941)	(147,099)
Leasehold Flats and Shops Income	(14,480)	(14,480)	(14,480)	(14,480)	(14,480)
Repairs and Maintenance	(59,597)	(12,500)	(12,500)	(12,500)	(12,500)
Supervision and Management	(1,795)	(562)	0	0	0
Special Services	(44,663)	(44,663)	(44,663)	(44,663)	(44,663)
Housing Related Support - Wardens	(409,168)	(294,387)	(132,969)	(134,912)	(136,885)
Housing Related Support - Central	(333,263)	(283,872)	(213,528)	(216,731)	(219,982)
Control New Bolsover Project	(27,842)	0	0	0	0
•	, ,				_
Total Income		(21,610,411)			
Net Cost of Services	(9,057,346)	(8,953,086)	(9,410,568)	(9,470,212)	(9,556,409)
Appropriations	400.000	100.000	400.000	400.000	400 000
Increase in Bad Debt Provision	180,000	180,000	180,000	180,000	180,000
Capital Interest Costs	3,495,466	3,190,231	3,075,685	2,978,368	2,751,144
Investment Interest Income	(1,435)	(1,435)	(1,435)	(1,435)	(1,435)
Depreciation	3,800,000	4,274,630	4,274,630	4,274,630	4,274,630
T/f to Major Repairs Reserve	1,432,452	1,112,070	1,112,070	1,112,070	1,112,070
Contribution to Insurance Reserve	40,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
Contribution to Development	400,000	400,000	450,000	550,000	900,000
Reserve	,	,	,	000,000	300,000
Contribution to Vehicle	200,000	180,000	296,000	352,000	276,000
Replacement Reserve					2.0,000
Use of Earmarked Reserves	(545,886)	(400,000)	0	0	0
Contribution from HRA Balance	(38,696)	(38,693)	(38,693)	(38,693)	0
Net Operating (Surplus) / Deficit	(95,445)	(6,283)	(12,311)	(13,272)	(14,000)